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( TRANSACTION GRANTED EARLY TERMINATION )

ET DATE TRANS NUM

ET REQ STATUS

PARTY NAME

13-DEC-07 20080253

20080266

20080311

20080344

20080370

20080371

OO0 06060 OO0 O 606060 O

Nokia Corporation
Atrica, Inc.
Atrica, Inc.

Genstar Capital Partners V, L.P.
TravelCLICK Holdings, Inc.
TravelCLICK Holdings, Inc.

GlaxoSmithKline plc
Reliant Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Reliant Pharmaceuticals, Inc.

Macquarie Group Limited
C. Gregory Evans, Il
Universal Weather and Aviation, Inc.

The Resolute Fund, L.P.
Haas TCM Inc.
Haas TCM Inc.

The Resolute Fund II, L.P.
Haas TCM Inc.
Haas TCM Inc.



